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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing Confidential 
Information Certificates (Docket No. 19-057-02) were served via email this 18th day of 
July 2019, to the following: 

Jenniffer Clark 
Dominion Energy Utah 
Cameron L. Sabin 
Stoel Rives, LLP 
jenniffer.clark@dominionenergy.utah
cameron.sabin@dominionenergy.utah
Counsel for Dominion Energy Utah

Madison Galt 
mgalt@utah.gov
Division of Public Utilities 

and via Hand-Delivery: 

Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 

Assistant Utah Attorneys General 
Patricia Schmid (pschmid@agutah.gov) 
Justin Jetter (jjetter@agutah.gov) 
Robert Moore (rmoore@agutah.gov) 
Steven Snarr (stevensnarr@agutah.gov) 

/s/  Janelle Dannenmueller__________
Janelle Dannenmueller, Legal Assistant  


